
1 ► neu Marko Neumayer 30,00 30      30 30 0

2 ► neu Walter Lemböck 29,00 29      29 29 0

3 ► neu Thomas Gebhardt 28,00 28      28 28 0

4 ► neu Walter Müllner 27,00 27      27 27 0

5 ► neu Thomas Sanda 26,00 26      26 26 0

6 ► neu Kurt Reznicek 25,00 25      25 25 0

7 ► neu Herbert Drkac 24,00 24      24 24 0

8 ► neu Thomas Nowak 23,00 23      23 23 0

9 ► neu Gerhard Fischer 22,00 22      22 22 0

10 ► neu Walter Trowal 21,00 21      21 21 0

11 ► neu Peter Siding 20,00 20      20 20 0

12 ► neu Franz Wessely 19,00 19      19 19 0

13 ► neu Gabi Krausler 18,00 18      18 18 0

14 ► neu Rudolf Muhr 17,00 17      17 17 0

15 ► neu Roland Dobritzhofer 16,00 16      16 16 0

16 ► neu Rene Mötz #DIV/0! DNF      0 0 0

Marko Neumayer 9,388 Spur 4 ▲ ◄

▼ ► neu

Rückstand 

zum

Ersten Vorigen

1 Marko Neumayer Zytec 43 122,78 122,61 245,39 24,54 30

2 Walter Lemböck Joest Porsche 38 122,77 121,87 244,64 24,46 29 0,75

3 Thomas Gebhardt BMW V12 37 122,11 121,24 243,35 24,34 28 2,04 1,29

4 Walter Müllner BMW V12 19 122,27 120,69 242,96 24,30 27 2,43 0,39

5 Thomas Sanda BMW V12 13 120,52 119,98 240,50 24,05 26 4,89 2,46

6 Kurt Reznicek Oreca 03 20 119,73 118,94 238,67 23,87 25 6,72 1,83

7 Herbert Drkac Zytec 39 119,52 118,68 238,20 23,82 24 7,19 0,47

8 Thomas Nowak Joest Porsche 30 118,60 118,39 236,99 23,70 23 8,40 1,21

9 Gerhard Fischer Kremer Porsche 7 118,58 118,29 236,87 23,69 22 8,52 0,12

10 Walter Trowal Gibson 4 118,36 117,05 235,41 23,54 21 9,98 1,46

11 Peter Siding Pagani Zonda 11 116,45 117,59 234,04 23,40 20 11,35 1,37

12 Franz Wessely Zytec 33 115,83 115,99 231,82 23,18 19 13,57 2,22

13 Gabi Krausler Gibson 41 115,68 113,67 229,35 22,94 18 16,04 2,47

14 Rudolf Muhr BMW V12 9 114,16 114,76 228,92 22,89 17 16,47 0,43

15 Roland Dobritzhofer BMW V12 3 108,03 111,53 219,56 21,96 16 25,83 9,36

16 Rene Mötz Oak Morgan 16 118,84 35,00 153,84 15,38 DNF 91,55 65,72

Marko Neumayer 9,388 Spur 4 1 2 Temp. Lüftf.

Walter Müllner 9,492 Spur 4 3 4 25,4° 1. L. 33%

Thomas Gebhardt 9,516 Spur 4 5 25,8° 2. L. 36%

21.05.19

Punktevergabe: 30,29,28,27,26,25,24,23,22,21,20,19,18,17,16,15,14,13,12,11,10,9,8,7,6,5,4,3,2,1
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